 Pilot port (Free take off direction)
Port size
Pilot pressure
Rc
0.25 to 0.7 MPa
1 8
Model
Port size

(Example) 7 stations of VXA21 common pressure,
individual port Rc 1/8.
How to Order Manifold
(Base)         VVXA211-07-1·······························
(Valve)    ∗฀VXA2121-00-1·······························
(Blanking plate)  ∗฀VX011-001N··································
1 pc.
6 pcs.
1 pc.
The standard arrangement of manifolds
should be placed on an individual port
on this side, each solenoid valve from
the left side and a blank plate in the
right side. The right side of the common
port provides plug.
Blanking plate
Dimensions → page 423 (Manifold)
Common
port
Individual
port
฀Arrangement of solenoid valves
Plug
413
VX2
VXK
VXD
VXZ
VXS
VXB
VXE
VXP
VXR
VXH
VXF
VX3
VXAVXA
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
Symbol Symbol
Model/Valve Specifications
For Water /Single Unit
N.C. N.O.
VXA21/22 Series
PA
2
1
PA
2
1
Ambient temperature (°C)
–5 to 40
Nil, G, B, J
Fluid temperature (°C)
Valve option symbol
1 to 40
Note) With no freezing
Orifice
diameter
(mmø)
Port
size Model
(6A)
(8A)
Weight
(g)
3
4.5
3
4.5
1.0   0.33
  0.61
  0.33

VVXA22
VVXA21 11 07
How to Order (Valve for Manifold)
Direct Air Operated 2 Port Valve  VVXA21/22 Series
For Oil/Manifold
Model
Refer to the table (1) shown below for availability.
Orifice diameter
Refer to the table (1) shown below for availability.
Valve option
Refer to the table (2) shown below for availability.
N.C. (For manifold)
N.O. (For manifold)
1
3
Valve/Body configuration
Seal material
F FKM
 Blanking plate part no.
For VXA21: VX011-001
For VXA22: VX011-006
F
F
Manifold base
Port size
(Individual port)
1
2
Rc 1/8
Rc 1/4
∗ All IN ports are Rc 3/8.
Base
Nil
V
Common SUP type
Individual SUP type
Number of
manifolds
02
10
2 stations
10 stations
How to Order Manifold Bases
Table (2) Valve Option
A Aluminum PPSFKM —
Body, Base
material
Option
symbol
Holder
material
Seal
material
Note
Table (1) Model/Orifice Diameter

—


—

Solenoid
valve
Orifice symbol (Diameter)
VXA21
VXA22
2
(3 mmø)
3
(4.5 mmø)
4
(6 mmø)
Dimensions → page 423 (Manifold)